INDIANA GRAIN INDEMNITY CORPORATION
BALANCE SHEET

10/31/2017
ASSETS
Cash $ 376,852.23
Investments 35,947,475.84
Total Assets $ 36.324,328.07

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

Fund Balance $ 36,324,328.07

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance $ 36,324,328.07



INDIANA GRAIN INDEMNITY CORPORATION

STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

FOR THE FOUR MONTHS ENDING OCTOBER 31, 2017

Revenues:
Investment Interest
Grain Failure Recoveries
Producer Premium Revenue
Producer Premium Refunds
Returned Check Expense

Total Revenues

Expenses:
Grain Failure Payouts
Travel / Per Diem
Supplies
Bank Fees
Legal Fees

Total Expenses

Net Income/(Expense)

Fund Balance, 7/01/17

Current Fund Balance

86,399.00

1,876,601.12
(28,971.94)

1,934,028.18

696,515.98
467.40

231.63

697,215.01

1,236,813.17

35,087,514.90

36.324,328.07
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